AALIE=LTA 46-250 WL-11

MIDI LATHE PARTS LIST NO. 900664

Revised: 5/24/04
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Part Number

1340946
1340945
000000-00
898769
1348002
1340948
146555-01
1330146
1243549
1340949
000000-00
1243321
1246001
489105-00
1343758
488983-00
000000-00
1342444
1243395
1340954
1345444
1246045
488829-00
488808-00
1341808
1341809
488874-00

PartsList for 46-250 Type 2

Description

DRIVING CENTER
CENTER POINT
No Longer Available
WASHER

KEY

SPINDLE SHAFT
BEARING, BALL
RET. RING
SCREW

DRIVE BELT

No Longer Available
SCREW

MACH SCREW
SWITCH

KEY

LOCK WASHER
No Longer Available
SCREW

HEX NUT

SWITCH BOX
STRAIN RELIEF
MACH SCREW
SCREW

LOCK WASHER
CABLE CLAMP
POWER CABLE
LOCK WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

27
28
28
29
30
31
32
33
35
38
40
41
41
42
43
44
50
51
52
55
56
57
58
59
61
62
62

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1243505
1313116
1313118
1340952
000000-00
1243567
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
900920
1341813
1346119
1246140
1346361
491731-00
5140062-43
1310064
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
913386
1342093
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 46-250 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RING

BEARING

WAVE WASHER

HEAD STOCK HANDWHEEL

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPEED CHART
BRACKET

NUT

FL WASHER
SCREW

HANDLE
HANDWHEEL ASSEMBLY
RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HANDLE

QUILL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available

Page 2
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Item Number

64
65
66
67
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
81
81
84
&5
86
90
91
92

Part Number

5140059-48
000000-00
1343003
000000-00
1342071
000000-00
913386
000000-00
1342070
491890-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
5140059-48
1341996
1341817
900912
000000-00
000000-00
900924
000000-00
000000-00
1341818
5140059-80
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 46-250 Type 2

Description

COLLAR

No Longer Available
SCR SHAFT

No Longer Available
LIVE CENTER

No Longer Available
HANDLE

No Longer Available
COLLAR

RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
COLLAR

NUT

INSULATION SLEEVE

BED

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WARNING LABEL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
KNOB

KNOCK OUT BAR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

94

95

96

97

99

101
102
103
105
106
107
108
109
856
856
856
856
856
856
856

Part Number

904100313810

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1246004
489286-00
000000-00
000000-00
1243563
1344950
1243456
1343545
000000-00
46-407
000000-00
000000-00
899527
1246029
1243360

422301010002

PartsList for 46-250 Type 2

Description

STEEL WASHER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
LOCK NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

NUT

WASHER

No Longer Available
MIDI INB. FR. CURL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

CAP SCREW
LOCKWASHER
HEX WRENCH
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